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Women / 3 / A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Hall2112
Everest

9.600 9.550 9.5259.400 38.075
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Caroline Poe2114
Everest

9.450 9.475 9.0509.600 37.575
2T 2 1 9 2 

2 

Sage Duggin2140
Sonshine

9.300 9.325 9.3759.325 37.325
6T 3T 5 3 3 

3 

Elisha Puckett2149
Sonshine

9.300 9.325 9.2259.450 37.300
7T 4T 2 7 4 

4 

Sierra Church2110
Everest

9.450 9.325 9.3009.175 37.250
3T 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Allison Germann2183
Team Attraction

9.450 9.325 8.9759.350 37.100
4T 6T 4 10 6 

6 

Kelli Coffman2131
KPAC

9.250 9.325 9.2758.875 36.725
8T 7T 8 6 7 

7 

Gwen Cogger2181
Team Attraction

9.350 8.650 9.3509.100 36.450
5 10 7 4 8 

8 

Ariel West2204
eNeRGy

9.175 9.275 9.0758.825 36.350
10 8 9 8 9 

9 

Caroline Witzel2171
Southeastern

9.250 9.050 9.4508.325 36.075
9T 9 11 2 10 

10 

Gracie Kolat2185
Team Attraction

9.075 8.475 8.4758.425 34.450
11 11 10 11 11 

11 

Emmalee Wauford2108
Countryside

8.925 8.425 8.2257.550 33.125
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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